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 Members (16)     
4527-0016

4527-001

4527-0014

4527-0013

4527-0011

4527-0008

4527-005

4527-006

4527-004

4527-0007

4527-0015

4527-0009

4527-0010

4527-002

4527-003

4527-0012

AMA Foods Distributing Corp.

Aries Prepared Beef Company

Calalu, LLC

Cardenas Markets, Inc.

Del Real, LLC

Diana's Mexican Food Products, Inc.

Field Fresh Foods Incorporated

Field Fresh Holdings, LLC

Fresh-Link Logistics, LLC

Ilufa Forwarding, Inc.

Magnolia Foods, LLC

Samuel F. Magana, A Sole Proprietorship, dba Diana's Bakery

Samuel F. Magana, A Sole Proprietorship, dba Diana's Market

Smokehouse Pet Products, Inc.

Squab Producers of California

Superior Supermarket Equipment, LLC

Food Products Of California Workers Compensation Program, Inc.

Active

Active

Active

Revoked

Revoked

Active

Active

Active

Active

Revoked

Revoked

Revoked

Revoked

Active

Revoked

Revoked

Revoke Effective Date: 01/01/2014

Revoke Effective Date: 01/01/2014

Revoke Effective Date: 06/01/2010

Revoke Effective Date: 01/01/2014

Revoke Effective Date: 07/23/2013

Revoke Effective Date: 07/23/2013

Revoke Effective Date: 10/22/2012

Revoke Effective Date: 01/01/2014

4527 Active01/01/2006Cert Effective Date:

 Effective Date: 

 Effective Date: 

 Effective Date: 

 Effective Date: 

 Effective Date: 

 Effective Date: 

 Effective Date: 

 Effective Date: 

 Effective Date: 

 Effective Date: 

 Effective Date: 

 Effective Date: 

 Effective Date: 

 Effective Date: 

 Effective Date: 

 Effective Date: 

06/15/2013

01/01/2006

11/01/2010

08/01/2010

08/01/2010

04/01/2010

12/17/2007

12/17/2007

12/17/2007

12/01/2009

01/01/2012

04/01/2010

04/01/2010

01/01/2006

01/16/2006

08/01/2010


